31. Gaudamenschiessen LG
Ausrichter SV Abensquell Abens
06.-08.03.2015
Abens
Gaudamenscheibe ELEKTRONIK
Platz StartNr \'f ame PassNr Total
erein
1. 100 | Pauly, Martina 30610824 24 (3
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
2. 21 | Vorlaufer, Sabine 30606360 64 (g4
SchloRschitzen Obersufbach
3. 9 | Stemmer, Monika 30614315 92 (277
SV Frohsinn Immdinster
4. 89 [ Miiller, Rosemarie 30613788 95 (95
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern
5. 29 | Fortsch, Christina 30603790 104 (104
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
6. 51 | Ottowitz, Veronika 30600276 106 (106)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
7. 125 | Laffert, Lisa 30605530 120 (120)
Abensquell_Abens
8. 40 | Kolimannsberger, Sylvia 30600153 129 (129)
Lindenschiitzen Siinzhausen
9. 102 | Sirl, Martina 30613858 134 (134
SV Hubertus Berghausen
10. 44 | Hagn, Katrin 30610364 150 (150)
SV Laaberperle Koppenwall
11. 72 | Mittermeier, Christine 30611894 152 (152
Kgl.priv. FSG Klosterjag Geisenfeld
12. 73 | Schéfer, Claudia 30612727 153 (153)
SV Frohsinn Immdinster
13. 50 [ Ostermeier, Barbara 30612818 159 (159)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
14. 8 | Feichtmeier, Veronika 30604909 164 (164)
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring
15. 32 | Rosler, Regina 30602883 170 (170)
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.
16. 16 | Hainzinger, Bettina 30606793 187 (187)
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.
17. 28 | Hadler, Andrea 30605269 190 (190)
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach
18. 83 | Mennacher, Katharina 30612587 194 (104)
SV Frohsinn Immdinster
19. 84 | Wimmer, Maria 30610101 201 201)
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen
20. 108 | Neppl, Bettina 30600275 210 (»1g)
SV Hubertus Berghausen
21. 99 | Bauer, Katrin 30611251 214 (514,
Goldbachschiitzen Helchenbach
22. 23 [ Zellner, Sandra 30604356 237 (237
Abensquell_Abens
23. 46 | Kopatsch, Theresa 30601120 241 544y
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SV Laaberperle Koppenwall

Spanner, Melanie
SG 1869 Oberlauterbach e.V.

Fortsch, Karin
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Bauer, Verena
Abensquell_Abens

John, Karin
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Haas, Monika
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Mayr, Monika
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Euringer, Andrea
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Betschart, Irma
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt

Rieder, Lea
Abensquell_Abens

Hefele, Susanne
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Langwieser, Doris
SchloRschiitzen Obersilbach

Drexler, Barbara
SchloRschiitzen ObersiiRbach

Bauer, Veronika
SV Immergrin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Suchostawski, Christa
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Schweigler, Yvonne
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Fischer, Bettina
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Miiller, Sophia
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Maier, Josefine
SV Laaberperle Koppenwall

Goossens, Marisa
Kgl.priv.FSG Abensberg

Sirl, Bianca
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Kaindl, Johanna
Abensquell_Abens

Kellerer, Maria
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Hausler, Anita
SV Frohsinn Dirnzhausen

Sirl, Beate
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Biersack, Luise
SchloRRschiitzen Obersitfbach

Huber, Marina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Krauser, Petra
SG Bodomar Puttenhausene.V.

30609163

30600993

30610521

30614047

30608884

30613928

30601492

30608215

30601432

30602229

30600540

30602906

30601456

30610309

30603881

30612947

30614113

30602743

30612343

30601707

30600991

30614070

30604301

30607156

30614423

30610477

30602625

257 (257
265 (265)
277 (o77)
301 (301)
303 (303)
307 (307)
308 (308)
309 (309)
316 (316)
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341 (341)
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362 (541)
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448 (448)

455 (455)
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Fischer, Corinna
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Zander, Nina
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Tafelmaier, Maria
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

Ettenhuber, Inge
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Kammermeier, Martina
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Kormansek, Sophie
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Jetten, Marina
SG Hubertus 1923 Pirkwang

Stiglmaier, Nicole
SG 1869 Oberlauterbach e.V.

Kriiger, Maria Magdalena
SchloRschiitzen Rohrbach

Kopatsch, Anita
SV Laaberperle Koppenwall

Kormansek, Christine
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Pauly, Anita
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Stockeler, Judith
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG Nandistadt

Ott, Agnes
Schlof3schiitzen ObersiiRbach

Kaiser, Stella
SV Jagdschlo Hausmehring

Eisinger, Elisabeth
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Fischer, Gabriele
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Priigl, Barbara
Abensquell_Abens

Haltmaier, Corina
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Gubanke, Carolin
Schlof3schiitzen ObersiiRbach

Laffert, Anna
Abensquell_Abens

Burger, Eva
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Zieglmeier, Tina
SG 1869 Oberlauterbach e.V.

Kuffer, Manuela
Abensquell_Abens

Reindl, Johanna
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

Dasch, Anja
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Westermaier, Marion
SV JagdschloR Hausmehring

30603054

30602755

30602401

30604422

30611089

30613044

30611119

30612497

30613977

30602724

30612005

30609253

30601255

30606358

30614234

30609441

30614091

30613954

30614165

30614420

30605531

30602899

30604551

30611990

30614471

30600431

30604672

464 (464)
467 (467)
484 (484)
502 (502)
508 (1524)
524 (1572
525 (525)
529 (529)
561 (561)
564 (564)
569 (170s)
589 (589)
591 (591)
615 (615)
620 (620)
643 (643)
658 (1974)
676 (676)
678 (678)
685 (685)
712 (712)
739 (739)
745 (745)
750 (750)
760 (760)
772 (772)

787 (787)
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37
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13
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Warl, Sabine
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Resner, Marie-Luise
SV Tannengrin Unterwangenbach

Senger, Marie-Luise
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Holzhausen, Bettina
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen

Goring, Michaela
Abensquell_Abens

Hadler, Elfriede
Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach

Lutz, Julia
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Kallmiinzer, Barbara
SV Immergriin Ludmannsd. e.V.

Huber, Karin
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Hausler, Anna
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen

Bauer, Gabriele
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Kohlmeier, Lisa
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Inzenhofer, Christina
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Israel, Diana
SchloRschiitzen Rohrbach

Hartl, Eva Maria
SG Hubertus 1923 Plrkwang

Denk, Sabine
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Frank, Mariele
SV Tannengrin Unterwangenbach

Rebmann, Gabriele
SchloRRschiitzen Rohrbach

Kersten, Sigrid
SchloRRschiitzen Rohrbach

Forstner, Tina
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Haltmaier, Verena
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Mayr, Maria
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Felbermeir, Daniela
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Krojer, Christine
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt

Marklstorfer, Martha
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Reindl, Julia
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Euringer, Birgit
Schiitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Inzenhofer, Karin

30604358

30606017

30603548

30602121

30613875

30601552

30614617

30605492

30603456

30604858

30613022

30614491

30614440

30611522

30614581

30610204

30605952

30612371

30611524

30603554

30614551

30602623

30609806

30608211

30607196

30605143

30612975

30603591

791 (701,
795 (795)
797 (797)
808 (508)
817 517)
829 (529)
834 (g34)
838 (g38)
888 (5gs)
899 (599)
917 (917)
918 (91g)
948 (948)
951 (951)
977 (977)
1013 (1013)
1013 (1013)
1013 (3039)
1015 (1015)
1028 (102g)
1036 (1036)
1060 (1060)
1068 (10p3)
1084 (1084
1090 (1090)
1093 (1093)
1093 (327s)

1109 (1109)
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SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Ettenhuber, Nicole
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Kosel, Melanie
Schitzenverein 1862 Scheyern

Vogl, Rebekka
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Baumler, Margit
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Neppl, Rosemarie
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Schwanner, Anna
Abensthaler Schiitzen Enzelhausen

Maier-Brau, Marita
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Reindl, Helga
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Medele, Irene
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Stremming, Natalia
Ver.Kgl.priv.SG NandIstadt

Giinther, Christin
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Blabl, Nathalie
SG Hubertus 1923 Pirkwang

Fischer, Monika
SV Eichenlaub Schweitenkirchen

Zehner, Verena
SG Bodomar Puttenhausen e.V.

Aigner, Sonja
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Stuhlreiter, Anna
Abensquell_Abens

GaBner, Doris
SchloRRschiitzen Rohrbach

Stiegler, Laura
SV Hubertus Berghausen

Tafelmaier, Doris
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Rieder, Tanja
Abensquell_Abens

Fleck, Marianne
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

Krauser, Nayara
SV Tannengrin Unterwangenbach

Westermaier, Christine
SV Jagdschlof3 Hausmehring

Westermaier, Nicol
SV Jagdschlo3 Hausmehring

Bauer, Marlene
SV Pindbachtaler Oberpindhart

Morawitz, Sigrid
SV Apollo Sandharlanden

30614209

30614595

30614112

30601741

30607168

30602120

30603627

30606694

30613796

30614092

30601704

30614582

30601767

30600259

30603559

30605308

30604312

30614549

30605147

30605077

30607183

30613802

30612909

30605208

30607690

30610724

1159 (1159,
1204 (1204
1208 (1208)
1220 (3660)
1244 (1244

1253 (g5
1271 (1271
1338 (1338)
1446 (1446)
1449 (4345,
1553 (1553)
1650 (1650)
1675 (5025)
1711 (1719
1720 (1720)
1738 (1738)
1813 (1813)
1822 (1)
1861 (1g61)
1885 (1gg5)
1929 (12g6)
2002 (5002
2156 (3156
2240 240,
2624 (354

3389 (10166)
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